Sunol Creek Memory Care Celebrates 10 Years of Dedicated Service to Seniors Living with Alzheimer's in Pleasanton, CA

Family owned Memory Care Community in Pleasanton, CA celebrates 10 Year Anniversary of caring for seniors living with Alzheimer's and dementia. Join us as we celebrate this precious milestone with the greater-wide community.

HONORING

AN INVITATION TO THE COMMUNITY

10 YEARS

OF SERVING SENIORS

LIVING WITH ALZHEIMER'S OR DEMENTIA

SUNOL CREEK MEMORY CARE

THURSDAY, APRIL 25

4 pm - 6 pm

Ribbon Cutting Ceremony at 4:30 pm



5980 Sunol Blvd. Pleasanton, CA 94566 RCFE LICENSE: 19200484

RSVP BY APRIL 20

(925) 846-8283 SunolCreekMemoryCare.com

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT | FREE FOOD & SIPS | SENIOR RESOURCE FAIR







Pleasanton, California Apr 8, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Sunol Creek Memory Care, a leading provider of specialized care for seniors living with Alzheimer's and related dementias, is excited to announce its 10-year anniversary celebration on April 25, 2024.

Since its inception in 2014, Sunol Creek Memory Care has been committed to enhancing the quality of life for seniors facing dementia-related challenges. Located in the heart of Pleasanton, CA, the facility has become a trusted resource for families seeking compassionate and personalized care for their loved ones.

"We are thrilled to commemorate this significant milestone in our journey of serving seniors living with dementia in our community," said Nick Kavayiotidis, Owner of Sunol Creek Memory Care. "For the past decade, we have remained steadfast in our dedication to providing exceptional care, fostering a supportive environment, and enriching the lives of our residents."

The anniversary celebration will kick off at 4:00 pm on April 25, 2024, at Sunol Creek Memory Care, located at 5980 Sunol Blvd, Pleasanton, CA 94566. The highlight of the event will be the ribbon-cutting ceremony, conducted in partnership with the Pleasanton Chamber of Commerce, scheduled for 4:30 pm. Attendees will have the opportunity to witness this momentous occasion and engage with community leaders, residents, and staff members.

In addition to the ribbon cutting, guests will be treated to live entertainment, delicious delights catered by their own Executive Chef, and a senior resource fair, featuring various local organizations and businesses offering valuable services tailored to seniors in the area.

"We invite the Pleasanton community to join us in celebrating this special milestone," added Mr. Kavayiotidis "It's an opportunity to reflect on the positive impact we've made over the past decade and look forward to continuing our mission of providing exceptional care and support for seniors living with dementia."

For more information about the anniversary celebration or to RSVP, please contact Danny Chu at marketing@sunolcreekmemorycare.com or (925) 846-8283.

About Sunol Creek Memory Care: Located in Pleasanton, CA, is a premier provider of specialized care for seniors living with Alzheimer's and related dementias. With a commitment to compassion, dignity, and respect, Sunol Creek Memory Care offers personalized care plans, engaging activities, and a supportive environment designed to enhance the quality of life for residents and their families.

[Note to Editors: High-resolution images and additional information are available upon request.]

Media Contact

Danny Chu

marketing@sunolcreekmemorycare.com

(925) 846-8283

5980 Sunol Blvd, Pleasanton, CA 94566

Source : Sunol Creek Memory Care

See on IssueWire